ELizABETH A. PEARCE
STATE TREASURER

RETIREMENT DIVISION
TEL: (802) 828-2305
FAX: (802) 828-5182

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY DIVISION
TEL: (802) 828-2407

ACCOUNTING DIVISION
TEL: (802) 828-2301
FAx: (802) 828-2884

STATE OF VERMONT
OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER

VERMONT PENSION INVESTMENT COMMITTEE

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:55

9:10

9:25

9:40

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:05

11:15

AGENDA
Tuesday, August 25, 2020
Conference Call
8:30 a.m.

Agenda Approval and Announcements
Consent Agenda

Public Comment

Vermont State Treasurer’s Update
Chief Investment Officer Report
Investment Staff Report

NEPC Performance Review

Staff Recommendation on Investment Data Warehouse
Solution
Voting action anticipated

Discussion of Potential Fiduciary Duty Educational
Session

Future Agenda Topics/New or Other Business

Executive Session

Adjourn

Future Meetings:
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 8:30 AM
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 12:00 PM
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 8:30 AM

109 STATE STREET @ MONTPELIER, VERMONT 05609-6200
TREASURER: (802) 828-2301 e TOLL-FREE (IN VT ONLY): 1-800-642-3191 e FAX: (802) 828-2772

www.vermonttreasurer.gov




VERMONT PENSION INVESTMENT COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Conference Call
8:30 a.m.

September VPIC Meeting
e Portfolio/Investment Review FY4Q
e Proxy Voting Policy Review
e Environmental, Social & Governance (ESG) Focus Topics Review

October VPIC Meeting
e Review Actuarial Rate of Return
e DPortfolio Investment Review FY1Q
e Manager/Asset Class Fee Review

December VPIC Meeting
e Private Markets Pacing Plan Review
e VPIC Policies Review
e Service Provider review
e Chair Review

Members & Alternates who would like to dial-in to the VPIC meeting the following conference call
information will be activated:

Number: +1 (802) 828-7228
Conference Room Number/Passcode: 662 165 542#

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODNjYWM1OWItNzllNi00MzZiLThjYmMtNDdjMTdmZWFhZTlh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22340e9a30-5b29-4c52-afb2-af6c39b7d0d3%22%7d

	AGENDA
	Tuesday, August 25, 2020


