RETIREMENT DIVISION TEL: (802) 828-2305 FAX: (802) 828-5182



ACCOUNTING DIVISION TEL: (802) 828-2301 FAX: (802) 828-2884

STATE OF VERMONT OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER

VERMONT PENSION INVESTMENT COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Conference Call 8:30 a.m.

8:30	Agenda Approval and Announcements
8:35	Consent Agenda
8:40	Public Comment
8:55	Vermont State Treasurer's Update
9:10	Chief Investment Officer Report
9:25	Investment Staff Report
9:40	NEPC Performance Review
10:00	Staff Recommendation on Investment Data Warehouse Solution Voting action anticipated
10:15	Discussion of Potential Fiduciary Duty Educational Session
11:00	Future Agenda Topics/New or Other Business
11:05	Executive Session
11:15	Adjourn

Future Meetings: Tuesday, September 22, 2020 8:30 AM Tuesday, November 10, 2020 12:00 PM Tuesday, December 8, 2020 8:30 AM

VERMONT PENSION INVESTMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA Conference Call 8:30 a.m.

September VPIC Meeting

- Portfolio/Investment Review FY4Q
- Proxy Voting Policy Review
- Environmental, Social & Governance (ESG) Focus Topics Review

October VPIC Meeting

- Review Actuarial Rate of Return
- Portfolio Investment Review FY1Q
- Manager/Asset Class Fee Review

December VPIC Meeting

- Private Markets Pacing Plan Review
- VPIC Policies Review
- Service Provider review
- Chair Review

Members & Alternates who would like to dial-in to the VPIC meeting the following conference call information will be activated:

Number: +1 (802) 828-7228 Conference Room Number/Passcode: 662 165 542# Join Microsoft Teams Meeting